
Coaches:McGraw
(G) MOD7/8/9 Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Homer (Blue) 4:00
PM

Homer Junior
High School

Bus/Driver:
McGraw L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Brookfield 4:30

PM
Bennett St
Soccer Field L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

DeRuyter
Modified
Soccer Field

L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Marathon 4:30
PM

McGraw
Elementary
School Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver:
McGraw NL

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Cincinnatus 4:30

PM
Cincinnatus
School Field L

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

SVHS
Modified
Soccer Field

L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Cincinnatus 4:30

PM
Bennett St
Soccer Field L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Madison (Otselic
Valley/Madison)

4:30
PM

Bennett St
Soccer Field L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Brookfield 4:30

PM
Brookfield
Town Park L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Cortland
(Purple)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Barry ES
Soccer Field 2 L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:30
PM

Bennett St
Soccer Field L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ DeRuyter
(Rockets)

4:00
PM TBD L

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

Bennett St
Soccer Field L

POSTPONED Oct
24, 2024 Thu Regular

Season

@ Madison
(Otselic
Valley/Madison)

4:30
PM

SVHS
Modified
Soccer Field

L

Date: 2025-12-06


	McGraw (G) MOD7/8/9 Soccer Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) MOD7/8/9 Soccer


